
Friends of Manx National Heritage
Booking Form 2015/16

Fill in the booking form and return with your cheque, made payable to FMNH, to: 
Mrs N Pemberton, FMNH, Ballachrink Mill, Santon, IM4 1HE

NB: to save on postage WE DO NOT SEND OUT TICKETS. We will contact you 
if you are not successful. Events on a “first come, first served” basis.

Name .............................................................................................................

Address ..........................................................................................................

...................................................................Postcode .....................................

E-mail .............................................................................................................

Telephone ..............................................Mobile..............................................

Date Event Price pp No’s Cost

Sat 2nd April Skeet at the Lhen £5.00

Sun 3rd April Skeet at the Lhen £5.00

Mon 18th April Dear Green Place £10.00

Wed 27th April Tales from the Camp Free

Fri 29th April Manx Ices £20.00

Thu 12th May Access for all Free

Thu 19th May May Chris Killip Free

Fri 17th June RNLI Free

Mon 11th July Geology Gallery Free

Sat 16th July Piers to Palaces  £6.50

Wed 3rd Aug Manx Worthies Free

Wed 17th Aug Unlocking Archives Free

Mon 12th Sep Manx Viking Age Free

Sat 17th Sep Ballaugh Heritage Trust Free

Sat 24th Sep Kelly’s Eye in Pictures
Free for FMNH 
members, £5 for 
non-members

Wed 28th Sep Scholorship & Scandal Free
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